PCB. layout
Contact Configuration
Switch with Two colors LED
1
2   + 4+
3-
a
-

RJS ELECTRONICS LTD
Illuminated Tactile Switches Series SPDK
How to Order
Cap Colors
4 White
Cover Colors
T Transparent
Cover Type
A Flat Clear
S P D K
Without LED
Red
Super Yellow
Green
Pure Green
White
Blue
Red/Pure Green
RGB(common cathode(-))
RGB(common anode(+))
0
1
2
3
5
4
7
D
Red/BlueE
8
9
LED Colors
P Through hole
T SMD
Taping reel
(350PCS/reel)
Terminal Type
EXAMPLE:  SPDKT94AT
Maura
Typewritten Text
RJS ELECTRONICS LTD
Contact configuration
PCB. layout
Contact Configuration
Switch with Dual colors LED
1
2   + 4+
3-
a
-
b
Contact Configuration
Switch with Single color LED
1   -
2   + 4(nd.)
3(nd.)
a b

Illuminated Tactile Switches Series SPD
RJS ELECTRONICS LIMITED
How to Order
※Not to conform to SPDG.
※SPD0 with 9 Transparent
    Smart Cap, Standard option
    4(White) or B(Snow) only.
Cap Colors
1 Red
2 Yellow
3 Green
4 White
T Transparent
6 Orange
7 Blue
A Ice
B
--
Snow
without
(SPD0 only)
0
2
G
K10
K12
K11.5
Dimension TYPE
S P D
Without LED
Red
Super Yellow
Green
Pure Green
White
Blue
Red/Blue
RGB(common cathode(-))
RGB(common anode(+))
0
1
2
3
5
4
7
E
8
9
LED Colors
C09
C06
(For SPD0)
(For SPD2)
(For SPDG)
P
S
Through hole
SMD
T SMD
Taping reel
(350PCS/reel)